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第14回　「おたる案内人」　検定試験　解答
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氏名

点数

受験：　１級　・　２級（いずれかに○をつけてください）

問１

問２

問３

問４

問５

問42

問67

問22

問57

問61

問62

問63

問64

問65

問66

3 

4 

4 

場所 

1 
小樽区公会堂または 

小樽市公会堂 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

2 

2 

大正１１年 

ホーレス・ケプロン 

青山家 

30 

14 

3 
2 

3 
切り出し 

のこぎり 

1 
4 
船絵馬 

2 

3 

2 

3 

山田 吉兵衛 

4 

3 
木村 円吉 

4 
3 

1 

3 
広井 勇 

2 
大正１２年 

（１９２３） 

4 

3 

4 
９日間 

3 

2 

2 

4 
2 

3 

1 

3 

4 

2 
れんが 

平井晴二郎 

2 

3 
1 

2 
1 

3 
旧三井銀行小樽支店 

3 
茨木家中出張番屋 

浅原硝子 

4 

1 

4 
1 

4 
1 

4 

2 

1 

3 
3 
4 

3 

2 
浄応寺の坂 

3 

3 
4 

4 
ナホトカ市 

2 

4 

3 
宗圓寺（そうえんじ） 

2 

3 
1 

2 

4 
4 

2 

1 

板谷 宮吉 



吉兵衛 

 

（そうえんじ） 


